
     CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05                                 

 BHEL PSSR - 2x660 MW Ennore SEZ STPP 
Site CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item/Nature of work 
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding    
(Single/  
Two) Bid 
System 

Last date of 
receipt of  

tender 

Nos.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos. and names of parties qualified  
after technical  evaluation 

Whether  contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenders/  Evaluated  

L1

Contract  No. & Date Name of contractor
Value of contract 

(Rs)

Scheduled  date 
of  completion  of 

supplies (in 
months)

Reason for Single 
Tender

GEM/2024/B/480
3125 (PUR-034)

PROCUREMENT OF RECTIFIER PANEL 
FOR OPERATION OF DCEM BRAKES 
FOR CRANES ,

ST 20.03.2024 Two 30.03.2024 1 M/s. Elektromag Methods Yes
GEMC-
511687706414727Dt.
13.04.2024

M/s. Elektromag 
Methods

                569,224 42 days OEM Vendor

GEM/2024/B/481
1123 (SCT-079)

AMC of 100MT Weigh Bridge ST 22.03.2024 Two 27.03.2024 1 M/s. Techno Scale Industries Yes
GEMC-
511687763547174 
dt.12.04.2024

M/s. Techno Scale 
Industries

                  82,600 12 months OEM Vendor

BHEL: PSSR: ENR-
SEZ:2023-24: 
SCT:080

Rewiding and repair of 90KW induction 
Motor

ST 09.04.2024 Single 12.04.2024 1 M/s. Sri Electrical Service Yes

BHEL: PSSR: ENR-SEZ: 
2023-24: SCT:080/ 
WO/11206 
dt.13.04.2024

M/s. Sri Electrical 
Service

                154,344 15 days
Authorised 
Service centre of 
OEM

NIl

     Dt.  16 03 2005           BHEL:PSSR:CONTRACTS / 2x660 MW Ennore SEZ STPP Site

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  APRIL 2024 (01.04.2024 to 30.04.2024)
9

Nos. and names of 
parties  not qualified  

after technical  
evaluation 

Nil

Nil


